

Karen Newball, Managing Director, Credit Risk

One of the best things that I like from BNY Mellon is the hybrid working environment.

This has helped me tremendously in balancing my career progression, as well as to have time for my kids at home, which is very important to me.

This is a great opportunity for anyone that wants to work at an organization that is global and international as BNY Mellon.

Having a hybrid working environment at BNY Mellon helped me as an employee to not only be as professional as I want, be efficient, be effective when I collaborate with my team, but also be the mother of my kids that I want when I am at home.

#LifeAtBNYMellon Stories

BNY Mellon is the corporate brand of The Bank of New York Mellon Corporation and maybe used to reference the corporation as a whole and/or its various subsidiaries generally. Products and services may be provided under various brand names in various countries by duly authorized and regulated subsidiaries, affiliates, and joint ventures of The Bank of New York Mellon Corporation.

Not all products and services are offered in all countries.

This material may not be reproduced or disseminated in any form without the express prior written permission of BNY Mellon.

BNY Mellon will not be responsible for updating any information contained within this material and options and information contained herein are subject to change without notice. BNY Mellon assumes no direct or consequential liability for any errors in or reliance upon this material. Trademarks, services marks, logos and other intellectual property markets belong to their respective owners.

© 2023 The Bank of New York Mellon. All rights reserved.

